
Ref. MfS.
c1
c2
c3
c4
D1
D2
D3
Rl
rul
R:I
U1 (unknown)
U2 (unknown)

-- Bil! of Materkrls -'-
Part No.

1N47424
1N4935
lN4935

Deccription
capacitor, lOOnFr 53V
capacitor, lOOnFr 63V
capacltor, lOOnFr 63V
capacltor, lOOnFr 63V
diode
dlode
diode
resi*or, 45.3K lqb, O.lW
resistor, O

resistor, O
(unknown 3rd parlry model)
(unknorrn 3rd party model)

4N25
4N25

TheBet
Typewritten text
4N33

TheBet
Typewritten text
4N33


